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Use

Footings
Inspected Footings
Non Inspected

Non Inspected

Inside Slabs (-4% air)

Floors on poly
Floors on poly

Floors on poly

Floors on poly

Exterior Slabs/Sidewalks

Driveways

Stamp/Steps

Mix #

5147FT
4147
3147

4147
4647
4045
4545
S4045
S4545
S4147
S4647

4046
4546
4148
4648
3F52

SPE3F52
4648
4546
4046

C4046
C4546
C4148
C4648
4128
4628

Popular Concrete Mixes

Description

5000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock
4000 P.S.1. mix with 3/4" rock
3000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock

4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock up to 4% air

4500 P.S.l. mix with 3/4" rock up to 4% air

6 bag mix with 3/4" rock up to 4% air

6 1/2 bag with 3/4" rock up to 4% air

6 bag mix with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air

6 1/2 bag with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air
4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air

4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air

6 bag mix with 3/4" rock, 5% or 6% air

6 1/2 bag mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock, 5% or 6% air
4500 P.S.1. mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air

MNDOT Exterior 4500 P.S.l. with 6.5% air

MNDOT Exterior 4500 P.S.l. with 6.5% air

4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
6 1/2 bag mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
6 bag mix with 3/4" rock, 5% or 6% air

6 bag mix with 3/4" rock(reduced qty), 5% or 6% air

6 1/2 bag mix with3/4" rock(reduced qty), 5% or 6% air
4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock (reduced qty) 5% or 6% air
4500 P.S.I. mix with3/4" rock (reduced qty) 5% or 6% air
4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/8" rock with 5% or 6% air

4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/8"rock with 5% or 6% air




