

Popular Concrete Mixes

Use	Mix #	Description
Footings		
Inspected Footings	5147FT	5000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock
Non Inspected	4147	4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock
Non Inspected	3147	3000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock
Inside Slabs (-4% air)		
	4147	4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock up to 4% air
	4647	4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock up to 4% air
	4045	6 bag mix with 3/4" rock up to 4% air
	4545	6 1/2 bag with 3/4" rock up to 4% air
Floors on poly	S4045	6 bag mix with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air
Floors on poly	S4545	6 1/2 bag with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air
Floors on poly	S4147	4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air
Floors on poly	S4647	4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock, water reducer, up to 4% air
Exterior Slabs/Sidewalks		
	4046	6 bag mix with 3/4" rock, 5% or 6% air
	4546	6 1/2 bag mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
	4148	4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock, 5% or 6% air
	4648	4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
	3F52	MNDOT Exterior 4500 P.S.I. with 6.5% air
Driveways		
	SPE3F52	MNDOT Exterior 4500 P.S.I. with 6.5% air
	4648	4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
	4546	6 1/2 bag mix with 3/4 inch rock, 5% or 6% air
	4046	6 bag mix with 3/4" rock, 5% or 6% air
Stamp/Steps		
	C4046	6 bag mix with 3/4" rock(reduced qty), 5% or 6% air
	C4546	6 1/2 bag mix with3/4" rock(reduced qty), 5% or 6% air
	C4148	4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/4" rock (reduced qty) 5% or 6% air
	C4648	4500 P.S.I. mix with3/4" rock (reduced qty) 5% or 6% air
	4128	4000 P.S.I. mix with 3/8" rock with 5% or 6% air
	4628	4500 P.S.I. mix with 3/8"rock with 5% or 6% air